



BIG Pharmacy

PRUBiz Beyond Card Holder	PRUBiz Beyond Privilege Voucher Holder
 RM10 off with a minimum spend of RM100 in a single receipt 	 RM5 off with a minimum spend of RM50 in a single receipt
• Free Basic Health Screening (Glucose and Blood Pressure) and Pharmacist Consultation (Subject to latest SOP)	• Free Basic Health Screening (Glucose and Blood Pressure) and Pharmacist Consultation (Subject to latest SOP)

Terms and Conditions

- 1. This privilege is applicable to all **PRU**Biz Beyond customers and is valid for one-time use only subject to the terms and conditions stated herein.
- 2. Redemption steps:
 - a. Visit any BIG Pharmacy outlet and produce your PRUBiz Beyond card for verification by BIG Pharmacy sales representative.
- 3. This privilege is applicable for any BIG Pharmacy outlet EXCEPT for Forest City outlet.
- 4. This privilege is not applicable at all ongoing promotions, offers, discount or vouchers, any brands of diapers, milk powders, lens, loose pack of prescribed items, E-Pay transaction and Home Delivery Service offered by BIG Pharmacy Healthcare Sdn. Bhd. This privilege is also non-exchangeable and non-refundable for cash and/or credit, whether in part or in full.
- 5. This privilege is provided by BIG Pharmacy Healthcare Sdn. Bhd. In this respect, the privilege and the usage and utilization of the products and/or services are further subject to the terms and conditions of BIG Pharmacy Healthcare Sdn. Bhd. In the event of any disagreement concerning the utilization of this privilege, kindly refer to BIG Pharmacy Healthcare Sdn. Bhd. For enquiries or more information, kindly email BIG Pharmacy Healthcare Sdn. Bhd. at <u>enquiry@bigpharmacy.com.my</u> or call +60 12-521 5809.
- 6. Both Prudential Assurance Malaysia Berhad ("PAMB") and BIG Pharmacy Healthcare Sdn. Bhd. reserve the right time change these terms and conditions without prior notice. Visit to at any www.prudential.com.my/en/enterprise/prubiz-beyond/customer-loyalty-privileges/ for more updates and the latest terms and conditions. The latest version of the terms and conditions takes precedence over all previous versions of the terms and conditions.
- 7. PAMB shall not be held responsible for any claims, demands and/or liabilities arising from this privilege.
- 8. This privilege is valid until 31 December 2022.